Position Other Positions Held

Office of Instruction Supervisor
Dean
Senior Academic/Student

Services Manager

Senior Administrative Assistant Sr Admin Assistant -
MO Var

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - Academic
Administration Office

LMC - Academic
Administration Office
LMC - Academic
Administration Office
LMC - Academic
Administration Office
LMC - Academic
Administration Office

LMC - Academic
Administration Office

Total Wages

$118,908

$112,575

$111,180

$65,621

$56,603

$1,076

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,417
$18,742
$19,446
$27,080

$6,927

$0



