Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office of Instruction Supervisor		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$118,908	\$23,417
Dean		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$112,575	\$18,742
Senior Academic/Student Services Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$111,180	\$19,446
Senior Administrative Assistant	Sr Admin Assistant - MO Var	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$65,621	\$27,080
Administrative Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$56,603	\$6,927
Administrative Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Academic Administration Office	\$1,076	\$0